
S.No. Name of Employee Working Days Present Days 
1 Anita Singh 31 31
2 Pradeep Sahu 31 31
3 Kapil Sahu 31 31
4 Rishabh S. Chouhan 31 30
5 Sunita Ahirwar 31 29
6 Amreesh Tiwari 13 13
7 Hariom Sharma 5 5
8 Deepak Meena 31 29
9 Pankaj Vishwakarma 31 25

10 Nikita Kumari 30 30
11 Mansi sahu 18 16
12 Akash Kushwah 17 17
13 Pintu Kumar Kushwaha 28 27
14 Jyoti Thakur 30 29
15 Golu  Mehatar 31 30
16 Satyam Sahu 31 29
17 Sayrabee 31 26
18 Sachin Dipke 31 29
19 Bharti 5 4
20 Ashok Kumbhakar 15 15
21 Dhanu 8 8

School of Ayurveda Science , Raisen (M.P.)
Non- Teaching Staff Attendence Record January - 2025 



S.No. Name of Employee Working Days Present Days 
1 Anita Singh 28 22
2 Rohini Gupta 25 19
3 Pradeep Sahu 28 20
4 Kapil Sahu 28 21
5 Rishabh S. Chouhan 28 22
6 Sunita Ahirwar 28 22
7 Hariom Sharma 28 21
8 Deepak Meena 28 22
9 Nikita Kumari 28 22

10 Rishiraj Lodhi 28 18
11 Akhlakur Rahman 28 17
12 Mansi sahu 28 21
13 Akash Kushwah 28 21
14 Pintu Kumar Kushwaha 

28 22
15 Jyoti Thakur 28 20
16 Golu  Mehatar 28 22
17 Satyam Sahu 28 23
18 Sachin Dipke 28 21
19 Dhanu 28 22

School of Ayurveda Science , Raisen (M.P.)
Non- Teaching Staff Attendence Record February - 2025 



S.No. Name of Employee Working Days Present Days 
1 Anita Singh 31 31
2 Rohini Gupta 31 18
3 Pradeep Sahu 31 25
4 Kapil Sahu 31 25
5 Rishabh S. Chouhan 31 24
6 Sunita Ahirwar 31 24
7 Hariom Sharma 31 25
8 Deepak Meena 31 11
9 Nikita Kumari 31 25

10 Rishiraj Lodhi 31 11
11 Akhlakur Rahman 31 11
12 Mansi sahu 31 12
13 Akash Kushwah 31 25
14 Pintu Kumar Kushwaha 

31 25
15 Jyoti Thakur 31 25
16 Golu  Mehatar 31 5
17 Satyam Sahu 31 14
18 Sachin Dipke 31 26
19 Dhanu 31 27
20 Raghuveer Mehatar 28 26
21 Aarti Chilhate 28 22
22 Rachna Dwivedi 21 21
23 Golu Bairwa 21 21
24 Ajeet Raypuriya 21 21
25 Neeraj Dhakad 12 12

Non- Teaching Staff Attendence Record March - 2025 
School of Ayurveda Science , Raisen (M.P.)
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